American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BRECONDALE MYSTERY
BRECONDALE PRIXE FAIR
JERRICHO BONNY LASS

JERRICHO HANDSOME LAD

Equine Registry

DoB

1995

1993

1998

1998

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg

1279
1212
1532

G1659

Dam

GUNDAGAI NIMBIN
BRUSH PRAIRIE DIXIE
CRICK CAROSEL

RAKAHURI SPARKLE
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SILVERBANK NERO (1990)

Damsire

PUNGA LUMINOUS
GUNDAGAI FREEMANTLE
WESTON CARILLION (IMP)

CRIBAN SPARK (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net



